GEORGE WASHINGTON CARVER ACADEMY

Transportation Schedule
Bus #1 - North/South Route [Bitig)

7:05am Cortland /Monica Corner 4:15pm | 11:49am
7:08am Livernois/Davison Coney am/store pm 4:12pm | 11:46am
. Linwood Church of
7:13am Linwood/Kendall Christ 4:07pm 11:41am
7:15am Linwood/Glendale Barber Shop 4:05pm | 11:39am
7:19am Linwood/Euclid New Bethel Church 4:01pm | 11:35am
7:25am Forest/ Trumbull Corner 3:55pm | 11:29am
7:30am Euclid/ Second Corner 3:50pm | 11:25am
7:33am Woodward/ Bethune GHS (old CVS) 3:47 pm | 11:22am
7:37am Woodward/Glendale BP Gas Station 3:43pm | 11:18am
7:40am Glendale/Hamilton Yellow Circle K Store 3:40pm | 11:15am
7:43am Manchester/3rd Corner 3:37pm | 11:12am
7:45am George Washington Carver 14510 2nd Ave 3:35pm | 11:10am

GEQRGE WASHINGTON CARVER ACADEMY

14510 Second fyve, Hightand Park, MI 48203 = (313) 865-6024

v SWWCarverfcademy.org




